

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 52789331

Data
publicarii 18.12.20

Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.977,97 RON - 1.977,97 RON

Descriere: RED CIL 1/2-3/8 1 2.1 2.1) MANOMETRU 1 10.92 10.92 0 REGULATOR PRESIUNE 3/4 1 92.43
92.43 COT PE 25 2 6.3 12.6 0 COT PE 25X3/4FE 2 3.78 7.56 0 NIPLU AL 3/4 1 3.02 3.02 0
TINCI ALB 15 26.89 403.35 0 ADEZIV CM11 25KG 2 26.89 53.78 ADEZIV PT POLISTIREN 25KG
10 21.84 218.4 0 PROFIL CD 4M 18 10.5 189 PROFIL UD4M 9 6.55 58.95 BRIDE 60 0.84 50.4
PIESA SUSPENDARE 35 1.26 44.1 TIJA 250 35 0.42 14.7 AUTOFILETANTE 3.5 1000 0.04 40
DIBLU CUI 8X80 100 0.42 42 BANDA RIGIPS 90M 2 12.6 25.2 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 11 22.26
244.86 CABLU MYYM 2X1 50 1.26 63 FISA CP 1 8.4 8.4 DULIE E27 1 2.52 2.52 BEC E27 100W
1 2.1 2.1 SACI RAFIE 105 1.26 132.3 CHINGA 1 71.42 71.42 0 PLASA GARD 1500 2 92.43
184.86 TOTAL 0 0 1977.97